Includes applications referred to DWA and WAPC

City of Perth Development Applications Approved 29/12/2021 - 04/01/2022

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2021/5202 Proposal to retrospectively approve the exterior building signage.

DA-2021/5304 Change of use from 'Retail (General') to Restaurant ('Dining') of the ground
floor tenancy (Unit 2)

DA-2021/5306 Proposed 27-storey mixed-use development and associated landscaping
works within the public plaza and adjacent road reserve

DA-2021/5313 At-Grade Parking Facility

DA-2021/5317 Additional micro-distillery use ('Industry - Light') to the existing
tavern/nightclub (‘Entertainment') including alterations and additions for 'The
Court Hotel'

DA-2021/5331 Minor works to an existing heritage building at St George's House

DA-2021/5339 Display of wall sign for the 'Government of Western Australia - Department of
Justice'

DA-2021/5344 Arts & Cultural pop up Event - Perth Festival

DA-2021/5345 Change of use of ground floor from 'Retail' to 'Recreation' and 'Community

and Cultural' uses
DA-2021/5349 Temporary Change of Use - Artists Studio

10

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\JFreeman

"PICA"

51 James Street

PERTH WA 6000

Unit 2/79 Colin Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
580 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

38 Myers Street

CRAWLEY WA 6009
"COURT HOTEL"

50 Beaufort Street

PERTH WA 6000
"TERRACE HOTEL PERTH"
237-239 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"OLD TREASURY BUILDING"
28 Barrack Street

PERTH WA 6000

77 Francis Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
"MOANA BUILDINGS"

618 Hay Street Mall

PERTH WA 6000

Unit 5/15 De Vlamingh Avenue
EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page1of1

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

31/12/2021

30/12/2021
30/12/2021
30/12/2021

04/01/2022

29/12/2021

29/12/2021

31/12/2021

29/12/2021

30/12/2021

Last run on 5/01/2022 7:25:07 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



