

Development Applications Approved 29/12/2021 - 04/01/2022

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2021/5202	Proposal to retrospectively approve the exterior building signage.	"PICA" 51 James Street	Recommended Approval to DWA	31/12/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2021/5304	Change of use from 'Retail (General') to Restaurant ('Dining') of the ground floor tenancy (Unit 2)	Unit 2/79 Colin Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved	30/12/2021
DA-2021/5306	Proposed 27-storey mixed-use development and associated landscaping works within the public plaza and adjacent road reserve	580 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Recommended Approval to DWA	30/12/2021
DA-2021/5313	At-Grade Parking Facility	38 Myers Street CRAWLEY WA 6009	Recommended Approval to WAPC	30/12/2021
DA-2021/5317	Additional micro-distillery use ('Industry - Light') to the existing tavern/nightclub ('Entertainment') including alterations and additions for 'The Court Hotel'	"COURT HOTEL" 50 Beaufort Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	04/01/2022
DA-2021/5331	Minor works to an existing heritage building at St George's House	"TERRACE HOTEL PERTH" 237-239 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	29/12/2021
DA-2021/5339	Display of wall sign for the 'Government of Western Australia - Department of Justice'	"OLD TREASURY BUILDING" 28 Barrack Street PERTH WA 6000	Approved	29/12/2021
DA-2021/5344	Arts & Cultural pop up Event - Perth Festival	77 Francis Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	31/12/2021
DA-2021/5345	Change of use of ground floor from 'Retail' to 'Recreation' and 'Community and Cultural' uses	"MOANA BUILDINGS" 618 Hay Street Mall PERTH WA 6000	Approved	29/12/2021
DA-2021/5349	Temporary Change of Use - Artists Studio	Unit 5/15 De Vlamingh Avenue EAST PERTH WA 6004	Recommended Approval to DWA	30/12/2021